
EXHIBIT 26-B 

 
MONTHLY ALLOCATION REPORT 

ENTITLEMENTS 

Reported in Acre-Feet 

For the month of January 2022 
 

Recycled Water Project Entitlements  

 
Entitlement Holder 

 

Entitlement 
 

 

Changes this Month 

 

Total Demand from Water 

Permits Issued 

 

Remaining Entitlement/and Water 

Use Permits Available 

 
Pebble Beach Co. 

1
 

 
209.810 

 
1.120 

 
32.261 

 
177.549 

 
Del Monte Forest Benefited 

Properties
 2
 

(Pursuant to Ord No. 109) 

 
155.19 

 
0.432 

 
  65.888 

 

 
89.302 

 
Macomber Estates 

 
10.000 

 
0.000 

 
10.000 

  
0.000 

 
Griffin Trust 

 
5.000 

 
0.000 

 
4.829 

 
0.171 

CAWD/PBCSD Project 

Totals 

380.000 1.552 112.978 267.022 

 

 
Entitlement Holder 

 

Entitlement 
 

 

Changes this Month 

 

Total Demand from Water 

Permits Issued 

 

Remaining Entitlement/and 

Water Use Permits Available 

 
City of Sand City 

 
206.000 

 
0.000 

 
7.677 

 
198.323 

 
Malpaso Water Company 

 
80.000 

 
0.000 

 
19.856 

 
60.144 

 
D.B.O. Development No. 30 

 
13.950 

 
0.000 

 
3.784 

 
10.166 

 
City of Pacific Grove 

 
38.390 

 
0.099 

 
6.811 

 
31.579 

 
Cypress Pacific 

 
3.170 

 
0.000 

 
3.170 

 
0.000 

 
Increases in the Del Monte Forest Benefited Properties Entitlement will result in reductions in the Pebble Beach Co. Entitlement. 
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